LDP25 SERIES AC-DC LED DRIVER
Application Note V15 DEC 2017
1
 LDP25 SERIES
LED Power Supply Application Note
Approved By:
Department Approved By Checked By Written By
Research and Development

Application Note V15 DEC 2017
11
10. Order Information:
CINCON ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
Headquarter Office:
14F, No.306, Sec.4, Hsin Yi Rd.,
Taipei, Taiwan
Tel: 886-2-27086210
Fax: 886-2-27029852
E-mail: support@cincon.com.tw
Web Site: http://www.cincon.com
 Cincon American Office:
1655 Mesa Verde Avenue, Suite 180
Ventura, CA  93003
Tel:  805-639-3350
Fax: 805-639-4101
E-mail: escherb@cincon.com
Series Output(W) IP Code Output Voltage Dimming Function Rated Output Current Input Voltage Ripple Nosie
 LDP 25 X XXX X XXX B X
240：24V 24V
110: 1100mA
105: 1050mA
070: 700mA
360：36V 36V 070: 700mA
S：Single O/P
with IP64
480：48V 48V
053: 530mA
035: 350mA
240：24V 24V
110: 1100mA
105: 1050mA
070: 700mA
360：36V 36V 070: 700mA
A：Single O/P
with IP67
480：48V
C：No dimming
P：PWM /1-10V
48V
053: 530mA
035: 350mA
B：100-277 Vac
R：1% output
ripple and noise
or
Blank：10% output
ripple and noise